149
Powertool Accessories
Sc
re
w
s
Fa
st
en
er
s
&
Fi
xi
ng
s
An
ch
or
s
N
ai
ls
Se
cu
rit
y
&
Iro
nm
on
ge
ry
G
at
e
&
Fe
nc
e
H
ar
dw
ar
e
Po
w
er
to
ol
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
H
an
d
To
ol
s &
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
Bu
ild
er
s
 M
et
al
 W
or
k
Bu
ild
in
g
C
he
m
ic
al
s
Si
te
 P
ro
te
ct
io
n
Ta
pe
s &
 A
dh
es
iv
es
Product
Code
Disc Ø
(mm)
Disc Ø
(Inch)
Kerf
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
No. of
Teeth Cut Type Included Bushing
Ring Size (mm)
Clamshell
Qty
Carton Qty
(Clamshell)
C1402016 140 5 1/2 2 20 16 Coarse / Medium - 1 50
C1502012 150 6 2 20 12 Coarse / Medium - 1 50
C1603016 160 61/4 2 30 16 Coarse / Medium 16.0 1 50
C1841624 184 71/4 2 16 24 Coarse / Medium - 1 50
C1843024 184 71/4 2 30 24 Coarse / Medium - 1 50
C1903024 190 71/2 2 30 24 Coarse / Medium 16.0 or 20.0 1 50
C1903040 190 71/2 2 30 40 Coarse / Medium 16.0 or 20.0 1 50
C2103032 210 81/4 2 30 32 Coarse / Medium 25.4 1 50
C2163024 216 81/2 2 30 24 Coarse / Medium - 1 25
C2303030 230 9 2 30 30 Coarse / Medium - 1 25
C2353024 235 91/4 2 30 24 Coarse / Medium 16.0 or 20.0 1 25
C2353040 235 91/4 2 30 40 Coarse / Medium 16.0 or 20.0 1 25
C2543030 254 10 3 30 30 Coarse / Medium - 1 25
C2603030 260 101/4 3 30 30 Coarse / Medium - 1 25
C3153030 315 123/8 3 30 30 Coarse / Medium - 1 20
C1603024 160 61/4 2 30 24 Medium 16.0 1 50
C1653018 165 61/2 2 30 18 Medium 16.0 or 20.0 1 50
C2303040 230 9 2 30 40 Medium - 1 25
C2503040 250 10 equiv. 3 30 40 Medium 16.0, 20.0 or 25.4 1 25
C2543040 254 10 3 30 40 Medium - 1 25
C3003040 300 117/8 3 30 40 Medium - 1 20
C3153048 315 123/8 3 30 48 Medium - 1 20
C1502040 150 6 2 20 40 Medium / Fine - 1 50
C1841640 184 71/4 2 16 40 Medium / Fine - 1 50
C1843040 184 71/4 2 30 40 Medium / Fine - 1 50
C2163040 216 81/2 2 30 40 Medium / Fine - 1 25
C2353060 235 91/4 2 30 60 Medium / Fine 16.0 or 20.0 1 25
C2503060 250 10 equiv. 3 30 60 Medium / Fine 16.0, 20.0 or 25.4 1 25
C2543060 254 10 3 30 60 Medium / Fine - 1 25
C2603060 260 101/4 3 30 60 Medium / Fine - 1 25
C3003060 300 117/8 3 30 60 Medium / Fine - 1 20
C3003080 300 117/8 3 30 80 Medium / Fine - 1 20
C3153060 315 123/8 3 30 60 Medium / Fine - 1 20
C1843060 184 71/4 2 30 60 Extra Fine - 1 50
C2163060 216 81/2 2 30 60 Extra Fine - 1 25
C2163080 216 81/2 2 30 80 Extra Fine - 1 25
C2503080 250 10 equiv. 3 30 80 Extra Fine 16.0, 20.0 or 25.4 1 25
TYPE - CIR   SUB TYPE - CIR03
Clamshell
Circular Saw Blades
COARSE/MEDIUM
GENERAL PURPOSE
ROUGH/COARSE
• Softwood
• Hardwood
• Exotic Timber
• Stone Fibre Board
MEDIUM/FINE
TRIMMING/CROSSCUT
FAST/MEDIUM
• Softwood
• Hardwood
• Exotic Timber
• Veneers - Single & Double Sided
• Plywood, Hardboard & MDF
• Particle Board with Plastic
Laminate On One Side
MEDIUM
COMBINATION
FINE/MEDIUM
• Softwood
• Hardwood
• Exotic Timber
• Plywood
• Cement Bonded Board
• Soft Fibre Board
EXTRA FINE
FINE TRIM/FINISHING
CLEAN/QUICK
• Softwood
• Hardwood
• Exotic Timber
• Plywood
• Cement Bonded Board
• Soft Fibre Board